
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Customer: 

Extraction Technician: LL

Analytical Chemist: LL

CANNABINOID PROFILE- E;PANDED 

Unit Weight: 

Laboratory 1Xmber�

Laboratory Manager

Photo 

Accurate Test Lab, LLC ���� N: ��WK PO� FRUW LDXGHUGDOH FL� ����� USA� 
(954) 515 - 0200

0.001

Max Active THC

Max Active C%'  

TRtaO Active
CaQQaEiQRiGV  

TRtaO 
CaQQaEiQRiGV  

Sample  Description:

Batch #:

 Analysis Date: 

5eSort ,VVXe 'ate:

Order Date: 

Cannabidivarinic Acid(CBDVA)  Cannabidivarin(CBDV)  Cannabidiolic Acid(CBDA)  Cannabigerolic Acid(CBGA)  Cannabigerol(CBG) CCa  annabidiol(CBD)
Tetrahydrocannabivarin(THCV)  Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid(THCVA)  Cannabinol(CBN)  Delta-9- Tetrahydrocannabinol(D9-THC)  Delta-8-Tetrahydrocannabinol(D8-THC)  

9S-Delta-10- Tetrahydrocannabinol(9S-D10-THC)  9R-Delta-10-Tetrahydrocannabinol(9R-D10-THC)   9S-Hexahydrocannabinol(9S-HHC)  9R-Hexahydrocannabinol(9R-HHC)  ��-+\GUR[\-T+C ���-O+-D�-T+C� 
Cannabichromene(CBC)  Cannabichromenic Acid(CBCA)  Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid(THCA)  Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabiphorol(D9-THCP) Delta-8- Tetrahydrocannabinol-O-Acetate (D8-THCO) THWUDK\GURFDQQDELKH[RO �T+C+� 

5eSorting LimitV ZiOO Yary baVeG on VamSOe e[traFtion Zeight XVeG Ior the anaOyViV� $FFXrate 7eVt Lab� LL& XtiOi]eV baVeG XSon traFeabOe 5eIerenFe 6tanGarGV anG &ertiIieG 5eIerenFe MateriaO 
to FaOibrate anaOytiFaO inVtrXmentV aOong Zith SroYen anaOytiFaO methoGV� 7he methoGV are aSSOieG in the moVt ethiFaO manner IoOOoZing gooG Oaboratory SraFtiFe gXiGeOineV� 

7he reVXOtV oI thiV reSort are baVeG VoOeOy on the VamSOe VXbmitteG anG Fannot be reSroGXFeG� 5eVXOtV onOy aSSOy to VamSOeV Zithin &2$ aV reFeiYeG� 
&ertiIiFate oI $naOyViV VhaOO not be reSroGXFe e[FeSt in IXOO ZithoXt aSSroYaO oI $FFXrate 7eVt Lab� LL&�

1�'� 1ot 'eteFteG   L24� Limit oI TXantiIiFation 
$naOyViV MethoG� $7L�L&M�����    $FFXrate 7eVt Lab eVtimateG e[SanGeG XnFertainty iV ��� aV Ser in 9$L,'$7,21 $1' 9(5,),&$7,21 2) $7L�L&M���� �$7L����$�

inIo#aFFXrateteVtOab�Fom

QR CODE

Analyte  Results  % LOQ
(mg/g) Analyte  Results  % LOQ 

(mg/g) Analyte   Results  % LOQ 
(mg/g) 

Honest PPD 
1038 Arlington St 
Orlando, FL 32805

ESDR0001

ATL-20922

5/6/2024

5/1/2024

5/6/2024

Ghost Essence Blend - Runtz

2g / Cartridge 

NOTES:

mg/cartridge

mg/cartridge

mg/cartridge

% %

% %

Document ID: ATL-225A   Revision: 03    Effective Date:10/3/2023

mg/cartridge

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

3.020 0.151

N/D N/D

1031.040 51.552

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

180.540 9.027

522.080 26.104

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

<LOQ <LOQ

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

21.300 1.065

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

1757.98 87.90

1757.98 87.90

CBDV-A

CBDV

CBD-A

CBG-A

CBG

CBD

THCV

D8-THCV

THCV-A

CBN

D9-THC

D8-THC

9S-D10-THC

9R-D10-THC

9S-HHC

9R-HHC

CBC

CBC-A

THC-A

D9-THCH

D8-THCH

D9-THCP

D8-THCP

D8-THCO

D9-THCO

9S-HHCP

9R-HHCP

11-OH-D8-THC

1S-H4CBD

1R-H4CBD

D9-THCB

<0.011

D8-THCB

<0.011

<0.011

<0.008

<0.008

<0.007

<0.014

<0.008

<0.004

<0.005

<0.014

<0.005

<0.005

<0.002

<0.009

<0.013

<0.009

<0.005

<0.005

<0.006

<0.009

<0.009

<0.010

<0.007

<0.005

<0.010

<0.010

<0.005

<0.012

<0.025

<0.004

<0.007

mg/cartridge mg/cartridge

mg/cartridge


